
 

Opponent Location Time LH DC

Tues Jan 7 Monmouth ICS LaHarpe 5:30 PM 4:40 PM

Wed Jan 8 North Fulton LaHarpe 5:30 PM 4:40 PM

Mon Jan 13 Rushville Rushville 6:00 PM 4:20 PM 4:00 PM

Wed Jan 15 Galeburg Costa Galesburg 5:30 PM 3:50 PM 3:30 PM

Tues Jan 21 West Central  LaHarpe 5:30 PM 4:40 PM

Thu Jan 23 Hamilton Hamilton 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:40 PM

Thu Jan 30 Bushnell-P.C. LaHarpe 5:30 PM 4:40 PM

Sat Feb 1 4 Matches TBA Quincy TBA

Mon Feb 3 West Prairie Colchester 5:30 PM 4:20 PM   4:00PM

Tues Feb 4 Hamilton LaHarpe 5:30 PM 4:40 PM

Mon Feb 10 Carthage LaHarpe 5:30 PM 4:40PM

Tues Feb 11 South Fulton Astoria 5:30 PM 3:50 PM 3:30PM

Thu Feb 13 Southeastern Bowen 5:30 PM 3:50PM 4:10PM

Tues Feb 18 Nauvoo-Colusa LaHarpe 5:30 PM 4:40PM

Thu Feb 20 Unity LaHarpe 5:30 PM 4:40PM

Sat Feb 22 4 Matches TBA Quincy TBA

Tues Feb 25 West Central Stronghurst 5:30 PM 4:40 PM 4:20PM

Wed Feb 26 A-Town Avon 5:30 PM 4:10PM 3:50PM

Sat Mar 1 TBD TBA

M-Th Mar 3-6 TBD TBA

Mon Mar 10 TBD TBA

Sat Mar 8 TBD Mendon

T-Th Mar 11-13 TBD Mendon

Fri Mar 14 Quarterfinal TBD TBD

Sat Mar 15 Semifinal TBD TBD

Sat Mar 15 Championship TBD TBD

Mon Mar 17 TBD Carthage

Fri Mar 21 Quarterfinal TBD TBD

Sat Mar 22 Semifinal TBD TBD

Sat Mar 22 Championship TBD TBD

8th Grade State

8th Grade Quincy Tournament, Sr.HS Gym 3322 Main St. 
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